Landesmeisterschaft Traditional Rifle 2024 LV5

Selbst definierte Prazisions-Disziplinen

50001 - Rifle Schwarzpulver

Overall

Platz

50002 - Rifle NC-Pulver

Name

Borger, Horst
Marsch, Juliane
Stadler, Florian
Mai, Dirk

Bunke, Guenter
Schmeiser, Enno
Lischer, Andreas
Ries, Peter
Marsch, Gerhard
Wieser, Alexander
Bender, Nikolaus Peter
Best, Thomas
Brandt, Denis
Breisch, Bjorn
Fuchs, Martin

Overall

Platz

Name

Goebel, Klaus

Peters, Andrej

Stuppi, Nils

Borger, Horst

Lahres, Andreas
Stephan, Dirk

Hoh, Helmut

Walther, Bianca
Breitmar, Tanja
Leisch, Rudiger
Backendorf, Christoph
Bender, Nikolaus Peter
Best, Thomas

Breier, Roland
Breisch, Bjorn
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Seite 1

PPSC Ludwigshafen

SG Ludwigshafen

SG Ludwigshafen

SG Ludwigshafen

SG Ludwigshafen

1. SG 1553 Bad Diirkheim
GKS Landau e.V.

SG Ludwigshafen

SG Ludwigshafen

SG Frankenthal

SV Volker Alzey

SG Pfaffendorf e.V.

GKS Landau e.V.

SV Volker Alzey

1. SG 1553 Bad Durkheim

Vereinsname

1. SG 1553 Bad Durkheim
PPSC Ludwigshafen
Edelweil} Rehweiler e.V.
PPSC Ludwigshafen

PPC Team Pfalz e.V.
SSF Schweich

Edelweil} Rehweiler e.V.
Mannheimer Western Shooter
SSF Schweich

SSF Schweich

SSF Schweich

SV Volker Alzey

SG Pfaffendorf e.V.

SSF Schweich

SV Volker Alzey

|  05.06.2024, 12:55 Uhr

Ergebnis
140
139
138
138
137
135
134
128
111

21

523353
L PO

Ergebnis
140
138
137
134
132
131
126
122
115
113
100
n. a.
n. a.
n. a.
n. a.
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